\ DO/.Reit-und Springturnier RV Nordheim e.V.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Adelhelm, Michaela 42 A Kind of Magic 22 4:1,5:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Bader, Leni 198 Tirion Touch of Class ~ 21:1
GER
Ballenberger, Ernst 55 Mister Clinton 4:1,5:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Bauer, Ann-Murielle 161 Christiano 22 16:1,18:1
GER
Bauer, Luna 51 Ciowa Blue ZgL 7:1,8:1,17:1,18: 1
GER
Bauer, Melissa 154 Calle 99 15:1,16:1,17:1,18:1
GER
155 Dark Magnum
156 Fou d'amour 3
157 Hugo VH
158 Spencer HH
Bauer, Regina 134 Galil 15:1,16: 1
GER
Bauer, Volker 176 Fire Fox 15 2:1,5:1
GER
177 Garfunkel 5
Bechle, Jennifer 240 Farouk le Dore 19:1
GER
Beck, Nadia 63 Dakar 153 16:1
GER
Beierle, Lia 36 Cascare 4 5:1,7:1, 8:1
GER
Beierle, Tina 35 Dutchman 49 5:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Betz, Pia 165 Roxy Quick 7:1,8:1,9:1
GER .
169 Skyline 97
Bierbaumer, Wolfgang 237 Oliver du Rouet 7:2,10:2
AUT ) )
238 Something's Special
Birkhold-Zimpel, Isabell 16 Luis Dancer 4:1,5:1
GER
Bolénder, Alicia 72 Arizona 163 18:1,17:1
GER
Braun, Lea 53 Campino 520 16: 1
GER
Braun, Sabine 33 Symphatico 19:1,20:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Braun, Stefanie 14 Django 473 1:1,2:1,3:1,10:1,12: 1
GER
15 Quintenda
Bdgner, Jasmin 219 Dorothea 19 17:1
GER
Blchele, Jennifer 56 Lightning-Linea 17:1,18:1
GER
Chraibi, Walid 139 Jog| Whitneys Son 8: 1, 9: 1, 18: 1
GER
219 Dorothea 19
Conte, Lea 10 Montreal van de 4:1,5:1,7:1
GER Kleinheide
Degroth, Manfred 148 Chess 43 1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1,6: 2
GER
149 Dax 67
Duading, Caroline 87 Fine light 16:1
GER
Eckert, Marie 22 Canberra 65 4:1,5:1,7:1,8:'1
GER
23 Gina 1876
Egger, Amelie 25 Lisa 1330 19:1
GER
Egger, Sabrina 25 Lisa 1330
GER
Egidi, Franziska 215 Q7 4:1,10:1
GER
Elser, Ramona Lena 103 Floh Chapeau 4:1,5:1
GER
Engelhard, Thomas 101 Caramba E 1:1,2:1,3:1
GER
102 Chin's Tonic N
Fink, Lilli Jill 24 Zazou 48 5:1,8:1
GER
Fischer, Hannah Louise 241 Tinka 13:1,19:1
GER
Fleisch, Tanja 67 Higgens | 16: 2
GER
Frank, Elisabeth 183 Folkes 2 8:1,9:1
GER
Gailing, Fabienne 11 Libiamo 13:1
GER
Gerstenberger, Lena 151 Calle Clear 7:1,8:1,9:1
GER
152 Caspaya la Belle
Graeter, Laura 236 Cheers Miss Soph|e 4:1,5:1
GER
Grau, Harald 88 Enjoy Life 2 5:1,11:1,12:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Gruber, Maya
GER

Grundstein, Anika
GER

Haas, Fabienne
GER

Haas, Jasmin
GER

Haas, Livia
GER

Haffa, Volker
GER

Hahn, Vivian
GER

Hartmann, Frank
GER

Hartmeyer, Philipp
GER

Haug, Phillip
GER

Heidinger, Lisa
GER

Heimann, Maylin
GER

Heimberger, Lena
GER

Heinzmann, Miriam Ivonne

GER

Hellmich, Britta
GER

Herzberg, Monique
GER

Hofmann, Finja
GER

Hacker, Leonie
GER

Ilg, Andreas
GER

Pferde
89

27
28

200

78
79

147

53
109

201

143

144

145

146

196

43

150

46

137
138

140

159
244

224

123

Levi HG 2

Hermes van't Klinkhof

Mayou

Le Tiamo PB

Donovan 141

Norbert 52

United 50
Foster GE

Candy Z

Campino 520

Qusanija

Campari 356

Be Like Bamako

Cassito 7

Cordu La Griin

Crick it

Benndixx

Campina 55

Calmé

Mateo 6

Sofie 38

Clasino

Hera 312

Diapeggio

lkuto

Hailey Fox

Fannie Mae 3

Cascalio

Startplatzreservierungen

7:2,9:2

15:1,16:1

16:1,18:1

13:1,14:1,19:1

2:1,6:1

4:1,6:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

4:1,5:1,7:1

9:1,14:1,17:1

16:1

17:1,18:1

5:1,10:1,11:1,12: 2

2:1,3:1,6:1

4:1,7:1,16:1

2:1,6:1



Teilnehmer

Isaak, Frank
GER

Jacob, Nina
GER

Jauchstetter, Emilia
GER

Kalich, Helen
GER

Karle, Lena
GER

Keicher, Sonja
GER

Kern, Michael
GER

Kettelhake, Johanna
GER

Kiersch, Lucy
GER

Kiesbauer, Ella
GER

KlauB, Raphaela
GER

Klein, Annika
GER

Klein, Jana
GER

Klein, Ramona
GER

Knorr, Bernd
GER

Kollmar, Pascale Pia
GER

Kopp, Johanna
GER

Kramer, Dragana
GER

Krauth, Finja
GER

Krautter, Julius
GER

Kroll, Sabrina
GER

Pferde
124

131

132

30

243

242

130

213
214

185

233

19
50

107

229

230

230

127

128

129

128

26

94

21

125

39

Momo 528

Cinderella 717

Leo Lausemaus 5

Donna Camina

Miss Black Maddy

Futurismo

A Bub vom Dorf

Cristall MC

Vancouver M

Gipsy 1158

Seba THC

Indira 152
Lago Larkspur

Amicelli K

Olaf

Fido

Fido

Dalyda

Ever so easy

Haysome

Ever so easy

Edelmann's Captain
Jack Sparrow

Quiwitina M

Catapult 17

Marilyn Delle Crete

Galileo 147

Startplatzreservierungen

13:1,14:1

18:1

16:1

13:1

18:1

11:1,12:1

7:1,10:1,11:1,12:1

14: 1

9:1,18: 1

7:1,8:1

19: 1, 20: 1

19:1,20:1

19:1

1:1,2:1,3:1,6:1

2:1,3:1,5:1

16:1, 15: 1

13:1

4:1,10:1

8:1,9:1

7:1,11:1,12:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

40 Looping Lui 13
Kruck, Lena Emily 91 Cappuccino K 3 13:1
GER
Kruck, Matthias 92 Rikoletta 2 8:1
GER
Kurz, Catharina 96 Uncle Charming K 3:1,4:1,5:1,11:1,12: 1
GER

97 Urmel K
Kbberle, Jan 170 Caillou 65 1:2,3:2
GER .

171 Camalita 3

172 Castec

131 Cinderella 717

173 Culano 6

174 Levada Z

175 Vancouver 81
Kolz, Erik 220 Bella Bimba 8 4:1,7:1,8:2,9:2
GER

221 Coleen 24

222 Judy 95

223 Sweet Temptation 2
Kélz, Johanna 115 Delinda H 5:1,7:1,8:1
GER

117 Diarosa 3

120 Prag 6

121 Quintino 12

122 Starlight Express 16
K('5|Z, Luisa 113 Contara 22 2: 1, 3: 1, 11: 1, 12:1
GER . .

114 D' Olympia Utopia

115 Delinda H

116 Dellarom

117 Diarosa 3

118 Gladys 99

120 Prag 6

121 Quintino 12

122 Starlight Express 16
Kolz, Verena 111 Channel 25 1:1,2:2,3:1,4:1,6:2,10: 2, 11:
GER . 2,12:2

112 Consita 4

113 Contara 22

114 D' Olympia Utopia

115 Delinda H

116 Dellarom

117 Diarosa 3

118 Gladys 99

119 Paul 911

120 Prag 6



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

121 Quintino 12
122 Starlight Express 16
Layer, Marie-Elise 80 Dear Darling 6 16:1,17:2
GER
81 Disney World 5
82 Herzbube D WE
Lindauer, Lena-Maria 49 San Felice 10 15:1
GER
Link, Julia 199 Lady Layla 4 2:1,4:1,19:1
GER
Maier, Anna Lena 20 Tijou 16:1
GER
Mayer, Malin 203 Luise 120 7:1,8:1,9:1,13:1,14: 1
GER
Merkle, Alice 20: 1
GER
Merkle, Joana 19:1
GER
Merkle, Nayla 62 Novelis A 19:1
GER
Merkle, Stefanie 60 Calypso Dream Girl
GER -
61 Sir Simon
Muckle, Tanita 141 Cookie 62 2:1,6:1
GER
142 Le Boy
Naczinsky, Lisa 160 Calida Corazén 2:1,4:1,6:1
GER
Neumeyer, Emma 74 Rosentals Abrakadabra 21:2
GER
Ortwein, Sinja 195 Just Easy 3 2:1,4:1,5:1
GER
Ostermann, Nicole 216 Deanerys HH 10:2,11:1,12: 2
GER .
217 Zahina 3
Palasthy, Isabel 234 Stand by me 19 13:1
GER
Paravia, Finley 207 Argus 120 9:1,13:1
GER
206 Tortola OS
Paravia, Mariella 204 Conrad 168 5:1,8:1
GER ) .
205 Fine Alice
206 Tortola OS
Pfisterer, Anna 178 Ciardo PB 2:1,3:1,6:1
GER

179 Quimey PB



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Pfisterer, Dieter 200 Le Tiamo PB 3:1
GER

202 Quite Crazy PB
Pfisterer, Michael 178 Ciardo PB 6:1,10:1,11:1,12: 2
GER ) )

225 Dia Astino

179 Quimey PB

226 Van der Litte
Pflugfelder, Anja 210 Ammertal's Charly 4:1,5:1
GER

211 Ammertal's Julius

212 Caszaro
Pflugfelder, Sina 210 Ammertal's Charly 4:1,7:2,8:2,9:2
GER .

211 Ammertal's Julius

212 Caszaro
Plieninger, Amelie 31 For Dance 7 17:1,18:1
GER
Potschka, Anouk Malin 52 Lina del Rose 17:1,18:1
GER
Rauh, Thomas 135 Checkvierundzwanzig 7:2,8:2
GER

136 Cuusamo
Reinhuber, Franziska 86 Unesco T 9:1,15:1
GER
Rekewitz, Greta 71 Maja 21:1
GER
Richlik, Jacqueline 182 Zauberlehrling K 14:1,17:1,18:1
GER
Riedler,JuIia 126 Chateau Latour 4:1,5:1,6:1
GER
RoBler, Lena 218 Caris 6 16:1
GER
Salzmann, Sabine 7 Lasina 19 7:1,8:1,9:1,13:1
GER
Sautter, Sophia 104 Daily's Girl 15:1
GER .

105 Daisy 848
Sax, Lilli Marlene 197 Carlotta 322 7:1,8:1,9:1
GER
Schad, Veronika 228 Rhianne Prinseveld 9:1,18:1
GER DSC
Scheurlen, Johanna 32 Bonaparte 134 16:1,17:1
GER
Schimatschek, Lea 180 Snoopy 512 8:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Schimatschek, Nina 180 Snoopy 512 7:1
GER
Schlack, Carolin 181 Prinz Flori 5:1
GER
Schmalzhaf, Jennifer 68 Amazing Moonlight 7:1,8:1,9:1,17:1,18: 1
GER
69 Best start UP
70 Stellarius
Schmid, Armin 108 Champion de I'Air 1: 1, 2: 1, 3:1
GER
Schmidt, Marina 58 Donna-Flamenca 17:1,19:1
GER .
59 Rubina 426
Schoch, Ron-Levin 4 Last Pako 16:1
GER
5 Acorlina 3
Schock, Mileen 75 Biba 8 7:2,8:2,9:2
GER
76 Carlchen 75
Schulte, Annick 37 Could be Easy E 1:1,10:1
GER .
38 Kortina 33
Schultz, Sarah-Yasmin 198 Tirion Touch of Class 18:1,19:1
GER
Schulz, Melanie 47 Gred! 3 17:1,18:1
GER
Schwaderer, Marina 83 Diva 538 8:1,9:1,11:1,12:1
GER A
84 Topas Lausemadchen
Schéafer-Holeczek, Janina 54 Basina 18:1
GER
Schafter, Alexandra 34 Bubble's Magic 19:1
GER Bubbelina
Schauffele, Melanie 73 Danny DeVito 5 16:1
GER
Schitt, Sebastian 133 Comté 4:1
GER
Seeger, Sarah 245 Mary Poppins 60 19:1,20:1
GER
Seelos, Claudia 77 La Calima 20:1
GER
Semler, Nick 162 Conradus 3 2:1,11:1,12:1
GER
163 For Hope 2
164 Mon Cherie 123
165 Roxy Quick
Semler, Pia 166 Dinozzo 6 1:1,2:1,3:1,11: 1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

167 Franklin 8

168 Novandro's Vita Nova
Senjutin, Selina 3 Furstin Wilhelmine 16: 1
GER
Singer, Philine 39 Galileo 147 7:1,9:1,13:1,14: 1
GER .

41 Herzog Heinrich
Skrotzki, Loreen 184 Diarado's Diamond 4  4:1,10:1
GER
Stengel, Elisa 98 Clyde Z 2 9:1,21:1
GER

99 Golden Ey 3

100 Toftegaardens Marchall
Streicher, Emma 151 Calle Clear 7:1,8:1,9:1
GER

152 Caspaya la Belle

153 Vamos a Bailar
Strotmeyer, Lena 110 Lord Picco 13:1
GER
Szeibert, Wiebke 208 Bella Bionda 10 16:1,17:2
GER

209 Murphy 237
Silzle, Christina 44 Quibell 22 16:1,17:1,18:1
GER
Thiel, Melanie 48 Scarlett Rose 4 17:1,18:1
GER
Tosun-Loprete, Tatjana 93 Qualdranco PS 5:1,8:1,9:1
GER

94 Quiwitina M

95 Viva of Paradies
Treier, Lea 239 Linda 379 8:1
GER
Uzelmaier, Julia 8 Fiona 664 17:1,21:1,18:1
GER
Vogt, Nina 65 Crossroad 4 15:1,16: 1
GER

66 Frohsinn 55
Walter, Jasmin 12 Cascalan 3 16:2,17:1
GER .

13 Sunny Flair 2
Wasserbach, Uwe 17 Gilbert 89 3:1,4:1,5:1,9:1
GER

18 Luna 2061
Weber, Annabelle 246 Henshof Claire 21:1
GER
Weber, Mia-Sophie 246 Henshof Claire 20:1

GER



Teilnehmer
Weber, Nele
GER

Wegner, Angelina
GER

Weik, Lea
GER

Weike, Nadja
GER

Weippert, Kathe
GER

Weippert, Sabine
GER

Weippert, Simone
GER

Weippert, Steffen
GER

WeiR, Katrin
GER

WeilBhaar, Madeleine

GER

Wenz, Brigitte
GER

Wiesler, Alexandra
GER

William, Jennifer
GER

Xander, Emily
GER

Ziegele, Leonie
GER

Ziegler, Ronja
GER

Zullino, Louisa
GER

Pferde

232

57

231

64

186
189
190
191
193
194

188
192

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

235

29

90

227

106

29

85

45

Lady Anina

Annabell 530

Stalassina

Estelle 76

Andy Theke
Dycott Impressive
Finett 48

Kesua Negra
Scooby Doo 36

Sir Frederic 7

Chicca W
Quirello W

Andy Theke

Captain Siggi W

Chicca W

Dycott Impressive

Finett 48

Kesua Negra

Quirello W

Scooby Doo 36

Sir Frederic 7

Tanory S

Fulvio 2

Akeby's Alles Gut

Acorado's U-Ei

Fabius 109

Fulvio 2

Champions's
Youngster

Alberto la Loi

Konder

Startplatzreservierungen

14: 1
8:1,9:1
17:1,18:1
9:1

21: 1

7:1
4:1,7:1
11:1,12:1
17:1,19:1
15:1,16:1
13:1
8:1,9:1
5:1

17:1

19:1
9:1,11:1,7:1
16:1,18:1



